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Product description

GGK

Smart Cable Coaching

T-piece LFG 15x30-BP for 4D 20x80BP-9010, plastic hf, white

T-piece from the 4D E skirting trunking "Belle epoque" to the LFG 15x30 installation trunking, enables
vertical cable routing on the wall surface as an overlapping moulded hood.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Height baseboard duct
Depth plinth skirting duct
Height duct connection
Width duct connection
Duct connection

Branch off duct connection
Material

Halogen free

Colour cover

RAL-number

With carpet border
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114109

75-4D

1 piece
4018475342392
39259020

80 mm

20 mm

15 mm

30 mm

installation trunking
central

plastic

yes

pure white

9010

no

Subject to technical changes



